
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Peso Tot. Note
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Salvi

Sisti

Barbini

Mora

Bianchera

Cobelli

Bina

Fusco

Filippini

Antonioli

Gobetti

Beccherle

Bianchi

Oliva

Cammerino

Favalli

Costa

Sereni

Rizzoli

Damini

Garzon

Begnoni

Cobelli

Carminati

Vallini

Cristian

Fabio

Simone

Vanni

Paolo

Ivano

Paolo

Luigi

Emiliano

Luigi

Emanuele

Andrea

Angelo

Emanuele

Giuseppe

Gianluca

Marco

Carlo

Claudio

Alessandro

Renzo

Alessandro

Giovanni

Michael

Roberto

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Australi Vr A.S.D.

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

La Torre S.P.S.D.

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (ITALICA-Mk)

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

La Torre S.P.S.D.

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

La Torre S.P.S.D.

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

24.720

24.230

19.890

17.700

23.340

23.180

17.310

17.010

21.920

15.720

15.430

15.960

15.840

13.440

10.660

15.070

12.345

10.100

14.890

14.570

12.340

9.940

14.280

13.070

11.220
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Vecchi

Monti

Balzanelli

Nobis

Cantadori

Businaro

Salaorni

Mazzali

Locati

Lorenzini

Furgeri

Businaro

Uni

Sergio

Alberto

Stefano

Claudio

Fausto

Gerry

Simone

Giorgio

Mario giusepp

Jules

Vanni

Davide

Sauro

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Australi Vr A.S.D.

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (ITALICA-Mk)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

9.900

11.470

10.980

9.170

8.900

10.900

8.900

8.540

6.030

7.105

5.875

2.515

0 Ass.
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